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13.
14.
15.
16:
17.
18.
19.
20.
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23.
24.
25.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

PenTUHIr obyyarowmxcs 7-11 Knaccos,

y4acCTHMKOB | (LLKOMLHOIO) 3Tana BCEPOCCUCKON ONMMMMaabl LLKO/bHUKOB
2023-2024 y4yebHoro roga

damnnus,
MHMNynanbl NMEHN

N oTyHeCcTBaA

y4aCTHNKa

BnnHosa C.A.
Macnosa 3.A.
JaHnnosa E.A.

MoawmnbsikmnHa E.C.

CyxaHoBa M.E.
Hosukosa M.K.
Mowceesa [.I1.
NokTtnoHoBa A.K.
3aiiuesa E.[.
Omntpuresa B.B.
Knpunbuyk A.C.
JlvBeHueBa M.B.
KysHeuosa A.C.
WrHatbesa N.4,.
NésnH I'.I'
EpuHa M.A4.
bopTtynesa B.A.
PasaHuesa A.C.
ABepbsHoBa A.P.
"onnkosa J1.K.
Aposoit E.M.
MaHoBa N.A.
Cupoposa FO.C.
OcTtpoyxoBa E.B.
Xummnyesa M.C.
MartseeBa C.P.
bapaHoBa lN.A.
CnupuHa A A.
[posnosa HO.A.
3yes A.L.
MaHeBuu E.E.
Kpaiines M.IM.
Ycac M.A.
bopmoTosa M.C.
OcTuHckas B.A.
bnavHos E.A.
KpasueHko C.E.
LenH H.W.
MowenbyeHko B.E.

Knacc
(6e3
nnTepbl)
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no 6uonorumn

MBOY LIO No 34

00
(kpaTkoe
HanmeHOBaHMe,
6e3 KaBbl4eK)

MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO No34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO No34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO No34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO No34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO No34

KonnuecTtso

6as1noB

(okpyrnaem

[0 UenblXx,
Kpome

thusmyeckom

KY/NbTypbl)
20,2
17.6
17.2
16,4
158
154
15.0
14,6
14,6
144
144
144
14,2
14,0
134
134
12,6
114
11,2
10.8

9,2
8,0
14,2
14,2
134
134
13,0
124
12,2
116
10,6
10,4
9,8
9,6
9,6
9,0
8,4
8.4
8.2

CTaTyc y4acTHUKa

(Mobeantens/

Mpun3ép/YyacTHNK)
(cTaTyc nuweTcsa ¢
60/1bWoON 6YKBbI)

MobeanTtenb
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
Mpunsép

Y4yacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Mpusép
Mpunsép
Mpunsép
Mpunsép
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4yacTHUK



40.

59.

75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
9s.

bnuHosa E.IM.
MowuceeHko H.E.

MpowanbiknH T.A.

Nebepes AA.
AHnkmHa M.C.
Conosbes P.A.
MpokyanH E.M.
AbpawvH A.C.
Hoswnkosa C.M.
Kosnosa A A.

CataHumBckuin E. L,

Tynynosa M./
MrHatos ®.A.
Mackaes A.4.
AHOxuHa M.,
Yeteepr [.B.
Axmeposa P.B.
EopogHuuaa A.A.
FOpueHko B.C.
Tpotmmosa E.M.
MapkoBa A.HO.
PoabkuH MN.A.
Bacunen, A.B.
®dununH B.A.
TenwwHos A.N.
Bacunbes M.A.
CynpaHosuy A.C.
PasaHues P.A.
Bonkos A.A.
Eyuyosa FO.M.
AdoHunues C.A.
TepeHTbeBa E.O.
PocTosuesa C.B.
PasaHuesa B./.

MposoToposa K.C.

KomaunHa M.A.
NewrTaesa K.[,
Xntwoctos C.P.
Enaskos B.A.
AbpamoB P.A.
bapuHos A./L.
YebaHoBa M.W.
bopwucosa A.11.
TaHoB U.K.
benvk B.B.
MonsHckaa 3.J1.
Kopo6kosa A.C.
VBaHbknHa A.W.
MwuwunHa N.B.
LLBbikoB K. A.
MuwnH M.B.
MonnsaHas [.B.
HukyneHko A.C.
bopognHa Y.A.
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[ I [
cocobo
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RERRERRREREBRERRERSS

MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MEBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34

8,0
78
74
7,2
6,6
6,3
6,2
6,2
6,0
56

32,6
29.6
29,0
27,2
26,7
26,2
255
184
21,8
21,0
20.4
194
19,0
18,8
18.5
184
18,0
17,5
39,5
37,8
34.1
32,1
30,5
29,3
27.3
22,3
20,2
20,0
40.1
39,0
30,4
29,2
28,9
27,4
27,3
26,7
25,7
24,7
23,7
23,3
22,5
19,9
19,8

Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YyacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Mob6eagnTens
Mpnsép
Mpunsép
Mpunsép
Mpunsép
YyacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YYacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
YYacTHUK
MobeagnTtens
Mpwnsép
Mpusép
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
MobeagnTtens
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
Mpnsép
Mpunsép
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YYacTHUK
YyacTHUK



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

KyauHosa E.C.

MaHoB A.A.

AdaHacos A A.

Benskosa B.B.
Masnuk MN.I1.

EEREE

MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34
MEOY LIO Ne34
MBOY LIO Ne34

Aunpektop MBOY «LIO Ne34»:

1/c & </ “
my'5 £/*
r/..

18,9
18,6
18,2
14,2
10,0

YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
Y4acTHUK
Y4acTHUK

/ N.B. NazapeBa

(pacumdpoka nognmcu)



